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SURVEY MAP AND PLANS FOR"

SKYLINE STORAGE CONDOMINIUM
PTN. OF THE SW 1/4 OF THE NE 1/4 OF SEC. 28, TWP. 35 N, RGE. 1E.OF WM.
CITY OF ANACORTES, SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

THAT PORTION OF GOVERNMENT LOT 4 OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 1 EAST OF
W.M., DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF LOT 52, "SKYLINE NO. 168", AS PER THE PLAT
RECORDED IN VOLUME 10 OF PLATS, PAGES 23, 24, AND 25, RECORDS OF SKAGIT COUNTY,
WASHINGTON; THENCE SOUTH 66°04'00" EAST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 52 AND
THE SOUTH LINE OF TRACT G OF SAID PLAT, A DISTANCE OF 140.79 fEET TO THE SOUTHEAST
CORNER OF SAID TRACT G; THENCE ALONG THE SOUTH LINES OF LOTS 53 AND 54 OF SAID
PLAT ON A CURVE TO THE LEFT HAVING A RADIUS OF 160.00 FEET, THE CENTER OF WHICH
BEARS NORTH 23'56'00" EAST; THENCE ALONG SAID CURVE THOUGH A CENTRAL ANGLE OF
74°07°45" AN ARC DISTANCE OF 207.01 FEET, THENCE NORTH 39°48'10" EAST ALONG SAID
SOUTH LINE OF LOT 54 AND THE SOUTH LUINE OF LOT 55 OF SAID PLAT, A DISTANCE OF 94.81
FEET TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 55; THENCE SOUTH 21°45'01" EAST, 128.59
FEET TO THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF THAT CERTAIN TRACT OF LAND CONVEYED TO SKYLINE
MARINA, INC., BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED UNDER AUDITOR'S FILE NO. 764620, RECORDS OF
SKAGIT COUNTY; THENCE DUE SOUTH ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID MARINA TRACT, 163.92
FEET TO THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF THAT CERTAIN TRACT RECORDED UNDER AUDITOR'S FILE
NO. 823214, IN BOOK 1 OF SURVEYS, PAGE 153, RECORDS OF SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON;
THENCE SOUTH 8917'15" WEST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID TRACT, 431.01 FEET TO THE
EAST LINE OF THE WEST 300.00 FEET OF SAID GOVERNMENT LOT 4 THENCE NORTH 01°31'44"
EAST ALONG SAID EAST LINE, 229.26 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

TOGETHER WITH A NON—EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS AND UTILITY
PURPOSES OVER, UNDER AND ACROSS THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY:
A STRIP OF LAND 30.00 FEET IN WIDTH, LYING SOUTHERLY OF THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF

"SKYLINE NO. 167, AS PER PLAT RECORDED IN VOLUMEIO OF PLATS, PAGES 23, 24 AND 25,
RECORDS OF SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON, AND LYING WESTERLY OF THE WESTERLY LUINE OF
SANDS WAY, MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE MOST SOUTHERLY CORNER OF LOT 56 OF SAID "SKYLINE NO. 16 THENCE
NORTH 53°30°00" EAST ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID SUBDIVISION, 210.00 FEET;
THENCE NORTH 51°21°09" EAST ALONG SAID SOUTHERLY LINE 80.06 FEET TO THE WESTERLY
LINE OF SAID SANDS WAY; THENCE SOUTH 36°30'00" EAST ALONG SAID WESTERLY LINE 30.02
FEET; THENCE SOUTH 51°21'09" WEST PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID "SKYLNE
NO. 16", 79.52 FEET, THENCE SOUTH 53°30'00" WEST PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF

SAID "SKYLINE NO. 16", 218.44 FEET; THENCE NORTH 21°45'01" WEST 31.02 FEET TO THE TRUE
POINT OF BEGINNING.

DEDICATION,
THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER(S) IN FEE SIMPLE ("DECLARANT") HEREBY DECLARE THIS SURVEY

MAP AND PLANS AND DEDICATE THE SAME FOR CONDOMINIUM PURPOSES. THIS SURVEY MAP AND -

PLANS AND ANY PORTION THEREOF SHALL BE RESTRICTED BY THE TERMS OF THE CONDOMINIUM
DECLARATION FILED CONTEMPORANEOUSLY HEREWITH. THIS DEDICATION IS NOT FOR ANY OTHER

USE THAN TO MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE WASHINGTON CONDOMINIUM ACT FOR: A“SURVEY:..

AND PLANS AND TO SUBMIT THE PROPERTY TO THE ACT AS _umos_umo iN THE Umnrh?p.:g

SKYLINE m._.omb,om LLC

D~

BY:

STATE OF WASHINGTON ) wm
COUNTY OF WHATCOM ) . . o o 7

| CERTIFY THAT | KNOW: % I}<m m)dwm,oqcm% mSBmznm .3.;._. ._igs)m BUGGIA IS THE PERSON

WHO APPEARED BEFORE ME, AND SAID PERSON ACKNOWLEDGED THAT HE SIGNED THIS i,
INSTRUMENT, ON_OATH STATED THAT HE'WAS AUTHORIZED TO EXECUTE THE INSTRUMENT AND WeteLie Y,
THAT HE ACKNOWLEDGED fT AS THE MANAGER OF THE DECLARANT, SKYLINE STORAGE LLC ezl b,
TO BE THE FREE AND VOLUNTARY ACT OF SUCH PARTY FOR THE USES AND PURPOSES SQupwieso?
:mzﬁozmm IN_THIS INSTRUMENT. . Sw; X1
,(,,«,«”thvﬂ‘“,w,<Mmﬁ ZOﬁ)—a% PUBLIC IN QU FOR w_m STATE OF ) . ,“V\\NW.....QQ .Fo.wa.rwfo .nm....
z<ooz:_mmoz EXPIRES: -1 2 7,78 28 At QO
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Emoozcoz_z.czumo;m_;ozvmm?mmuczomwém i»m.%oqoz oozooz_z_c: >3 momim
CONDOMINIUM TO WHICH THIS SURVEY AND SET ¢ 'REFER;. WAS_ RECORDED WITH THE
AUDITOR OF SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON, ON - moom 3 >cw:% S FILE

PrRets Tt

SHEET 1 OF 8 Umgb.:g meummmzﬁum )QAZO;QMZH. LEGAL DESCRIPTION, SURVEYOR'S -
ﬂmw.:_u_n?._,m >¢D—._.Oﬁ S Omm.q__u_nb._.m .~

OF . SURVEY ?_)mu T

h”w,% & H,s,munmm_.—.m z_)_..u &mww :

4 OF 8 - BUILDING A —: r_ZZW %M@Mlﬁwim FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS

BUILDING B — UNIT #211 _FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS

BUILDING Q — UNITS" ﬁ@mlﬁwdo FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS

BUILDING D — UNITS #200—-#205 FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS

WQEZQ m = UNITS #01—-#103 FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS

i Immmmd nmm.:«..« ._.I>._, ._.I_w SURVEY MAP AND PLANS ARE BASED ON AN ACTUAL SURVEY OF THE
DESCRIBED PROPERTY, THAT THE COURSES AND DISTANCES SHOWN ARE CORRECT, AND THAT ALL

" ... INFORMATION REQUIRED BY RCW 64.34.232 IS SHOWN, STATED, OR SUPPLIED HEREIN, | FURTHER CERTIFY

THAT THE HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL BOUNDARIES OF THE UNITS IN THIS CONDOMINIUM

. ARE SUBSEANTIALLY COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS CONTAINED HEREIN.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FOR SURVEYOR

Mwﬂs,m OF WASHINGTON)

COUNTY OF WHATCOM ) SS

{ CERTIFY THAT | KNOW OR HAVE SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE THAT SCOTT M. FERGUSON
SIGNED THIS INSTRUMENT AND ON OATH STATED THAT HE IS AUTHORIZED TO EXECUTE

THE INSTRUMENT, AND HAS ACKNOWLEDGED IT TO BE THE FREE AND VOLUNTARY ACT OF
SUCH PARTY FOR THE USES AND PURPOSES MENTIONED IN THIS INSTRUMENT AND IN THE

WASHINGION CONDOMINIUM ACT. ROLLLIUT
. - \ ’
DATED: _€-27 . 2009. ef..%w.._w.ﬁ%\e\

AUDITOR'S CERTIFICATE
FILED AT THE REQUEST OF i _\ C.\ﬁ\ g
AT _|A _ MINUTES PAST AND mm AUDITOR'S FILE NO

RECORDS OF SKAGIT COUNTY, WA.
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SKYLINE STORAGE CONDOMINIUM
SURVEY MAP

PTN. SW 1/4 NE 1/4 SEC. 28, TWP. 35 N, RGE. 1 E. OF W.

CITY OF ANACORTES, SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
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BASIS OF DEARINGS:
BEARINGS DERIVED FROM THAT RECORD OF

80.00"

-

S871540°W

80.00'

SURVEY FILED UNDER AUDITOR’S FILE NO.
8002070002, VOL. 3, PG. 8, RECORDS OF
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

1.85"

ELEVATION DATUM:
ASSUMED FLEVATION OF 52.20 ON TOP OF E.
CAP OF FIRE HYDRANT (AS SHOWN)

NOTE:

CASCADE NATURAL GAS EASEMENT AS FILED
UNDER A.F. NO. 200812010076, PUGET SOUND
POWER & LIGHT CO. EASEMENT AS FILED UNDER
AF. NO. 617291, AND PUGET SOUND ENERGY,

INC. EASEMENT AS FILED UNDER AF. NO.
200806300134 ARE NOT SPECIFIC IN LOCATIONS .-
AND THEREFORE NOT GRAPHICALLY SHOWN. =

LCE, NOTE: )
CONCRETE PATIO AS SHOWN, IS A LIMITED:
COMMON ELEMENT (L.C.E.), ALLOCATED -TO THE
UNIT TO WHICH IT IS IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT. .
PARKING STALLS Pt & P2 ARE LIMITED COMMON
ELEMENTS (L.C.E.), ALLOCATED:IN mx..:mp.ﬂo OF~

L NOVITA4E.

THE DECLARATION.
LIMITED COMMON: ELEMENT. "L.C.E.1" IS_SUBJECT
TO DEVELOPMENT RIGHTS SET. FORTH IN SECTION
3.3 OF THE DECLARATION. (MAY. BE WITHDRAWN

FROM THE CONDOMINIUM) AND IS ALLOCATED AS
SET FORTH ON EXHIBIT B TO THE DECLARATION.
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CAPPED REBAR FND. (P.L.S. #9636)
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SKYLINE STORAGE CONDOMINIUM
SITE MAP

LC.E NOTE:

CONCRETE PATIO AS SHOWN, IS A UMITED
COMMON ELEMENT (L.C.E.), ALLOCATED TO THE
UNIT TO WHICH IT IS IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT.
PARKING STALLS P1 & P2 ARE UMITED COMMON
ELEMENTS (L.C.E.), ALLOCATED IN EXHIBIT C OF
THE DECLARATION.

LIMITED COMMON ELEMENT "L.C.E. 1" IS SUBJECT
TO DEVELOPMENT RIGHTS SET FORTH IN SECTION
3.3 OF THE DECLARATION (MAY BE WITHDRAWN
FROM THE CONDOMINIUM) AND IS ALLOCATED AS
SET FORTH ON EXHIBIT 8 TO THE DECLARATION.
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PHONE (360) 733—3383 | DRAWN: DATE: 'JOB No.
1500 I STREET  cax (360) 733-3384 SMF /DRM 2-26-09 08120CONDO—2

BELLINGHAM, WASHINGTON 98225 CHECKED: SCALE: SHEET of
SMF m m




LT

200903020102
Skagit County Auditor

3/2/2009 Page 4 of

811:13AM

% SKYLINE STORAGE CONDOMINIUM
BUILDING A - UNITS #212 - #216 - FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS
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_~ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE
" MEASURED TO THE BACK OF
SUBFLOOR AND ARE SHOWN TO

THE NEAREST ONE—-TENTH OF A
FOOT.

SurvEYORS NW. INC.

PHONE (360) 733-3383
FAX  (360) 733-3384
BELLINGHAM, WASHINGTON 98225

1500 | STREET

CONC. FLOOR

SECTION E - UNIT #212

SLOPED CEILING/BOTTOM OF TRUSS
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CONC. FLOOR
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44.0°

44.0’

15,3’

CONC. fF.F. ELEV. 60.2

SKYLINE STORAGE CONDOMINIUM

PTN. OF THE SW 1/4 OF THE NE 1/4 OF
SEC. 28, TWP. 35 N, RGE. 1 E. OF W.M.
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SKYLINE STORAGE CONDOMINIUM
BUILDING B - UNIT #212 - FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS

38.7 L 392

~—-CONC. FOUNDATION. 15 UP
“15.8" FROM CONC. FLOOR (TYP.)

19.6'

49.0

FIRST FLOOR SECOND FLOOR
2,328 SQ. FT. 2,286 SQ. FL.
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| 38.9'
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13.1°

STAIRWAY
STAIRWAY

L |
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SECTION A
UNIT #211

SLOPED CEILING/BOTTOM OF TRUSS
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1017 .

o
49.0° CONC. F.F. ELEV. 75.4
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ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE -
MEASURED TO THE BACK OF

FIRST FLOOR

14.7'
14.7'

-
s

49.0’
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~ | SKYLINE STORAGE CONDOMINIUM
005.3:0:02 PTN. OF THE SW 1/4 OF THE NE 1/4 OF
m§<m<0m.m NW. INC. SEC. 28, TWP. 35 N., RGE. 1 E. OF W.M.
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SKYLINE STORAGE CONDOMINIUM
BUILDING C - UNITS #206 - #210 - FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS

SECTION A - UNIT #206
SLOPED CEILING/BOTTOM OF TRUSS
438

16.0°
15.3

43.8'
CONC. F.F. ELEV. 60.2

SECTION B - UNIT #209

SLOPED CEILING/BOTTOM OF TRUSS
43.8'

16.0'

15.3"

43.8'
CONC. F.F. ELEV. 60.2

$210 $200 23 #208 Bz #207 E5  #206

579 SQ. FT. 647 SQ. FT. 637 SQ. FT. | 631 SQ. FT. 660 SQ. FT.

43,8’
43.8'
43.8'
43.8'
43.8'
437’
43.7'
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9.
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==
Lo
1]

WALL NOT ——
CONSTRUCTED

SECTION C
UNITS #210/#209

==

Y
5e] T
o
~J

N 4
/,L_gj’___;ri_ ’

CONCRETE

ﬁmoczo;oz (TYP.)

14.8’

O unD OOZﬁ
e m&wwﬁ m ._&.-m b i =

4.0’

3017
CONC. FLOOR

NOIJE:
et | ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE MEASURED TO
T THE BACK OF SHEETROCK AND TOP OF
4.9" in) TOP.OF CONC. TOP OF CONC. SUBFLOOR AND ARE SHOWN TO THE
| «i[LEOUNDATION FOUNDATION | NEAREST ONE—TENTH OF A FOOT, EXCEPT
hos . 96w T~ 9.9’ ~ THE INTERIOR BOUNDARY BETWEEN UNITS
145 - o A 144 (o 209 AND 210, WHICH IS A "PLANE
CONC. FLOOR CONC. FLOOR BOUNDARY" THAT EXISTS INDEPENDENT OF
CONSTRUCTED WALLS, AS DESCRIBED IN
SECTION 4.2.2 OF THE DECLARATION

SKYLINE STORAGE CONDOMINIUM

ONSTRUCTION
O PTN. OF THE SW 1/4 OF THE NE 1/4 OF
mcmcmxoa NW. INC. SEC. 28, TWP. 35 N., RGE. 1 E. OF W.M.

PHONE (360) 733-3383 |DRAWN: DATE: JOB No.
1500 1 STREET  pax ™ (360) 733-3384 SMF/DRM 2-26-09 08120CONDO—2
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BELLINGHAM, WASHINGTON 98225
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SKYLINE STORAGE CONDOMINIUM
BUILDING D - UNITS #200 - #205 - FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS

: dﬂ.ﬁ g
.

SECTION A - UNIT #200
SLOPED CEILING/BOTTOM OF TRUSS
43.9

16.2'

13. ma ) By .“ L-._mu ,@mmwﬁw& z{ P A*.mu 14 w- 14 m- T 14 mn
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SECTION B - UNIT #205

SLOPED CEILUNG/BOTTOM OF TRUSS
43.9'
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e Og &O . Tln...i ﬁai;
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NOTE:

ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE MEASURED YO
THE BACK OF SHEETROCK AND TOP OF
SUBFLOOR AND ARE SHOWN TO THE
NEAREST ONE—TENTH OF A FOOT, EXCEPT
THE INTERIOR BOUNDARY BETWEEN UNITS
200 AND 201, WHICH IS A "PLANE
BOUNDARY" THAT EXISTS INDEPENDENT OF
CONSTRUCTED WALLS, AS DESCRIBED iN
SECTION 4.2.2 OF THE DECLARATION

Conerrucion | SKYLINE STORAGE CONDOMINIUM

| m PTN. OF THE SW 1/4 OF THE NE 1/4 OF
URVEYORS NW. INC. SEC. 28, TWP. 35 N., RGE. 1 E. OF W.M.

1500 | m.ﬁmm.m._‘ PHONE (360) 733-3383 {DRAWN: DATE:
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SKYLINE STORAGE CONDOMINIUM
BUILDING E - UNITS #101 - #103 - FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS

SECTION A - UNIT #01
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